Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SE-134C-00 - GROUND CONTINUITY MONITOR
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
SE-134C-00SE-134C-00

USC
R
6.  ORDERING INFORMATION
PGM-8134-00................Ground-Fault Ground-Check
   Monitor complete with
   Surface-Mount Adapter
Ground-Check Termination:
 PGA-0TA6 ..............50-W Standard Termination
   Assembly
 PGA-0TA7 ..............12-W Small-Format
   Termination Assembly with
Wire Leads
Current Sensors:
 PGC-4064...............Current Sensor,
   64 mm (2.5”) Window
 PGC-4108...............Current Sensor,
   108 mm (4.2”) Window
 PGC-4160...............Current Sensor,
   160 mm (6.3”) Window
 PGC-4210...............Current Sensor,
   210 mm (8.3”) Window
                            16 / 19                            16 / 19
Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SE-134C-00 - GROUND CONTINUITY MONITOR